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Bones, Stones and Molecules provides some of the best evidence for
resolving the debate between the two hypotheses of human origins.
The debate between the 'Out of Africa' model and the 'Multiregional'
hypothesis is examined through the functional and developmental
processes associated with the evolution of the human skull and face
and focuses on the significance of the Australian record.  The book
analyzes important new discoveries that have occurred recently and
examines evidence that is not available elsewhere.  Cameron and
Groves argue that the existing evidence supports a recent origin f
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